Galt STICK
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Embedded radiopaque Echogenic, Echogenic,

marker band on all sheaths  marked Chiba needle marked Trocar needle

The GaltStick® Introducer System is @ 6 French Coaxial sheath assembly with stiffening \ \
stylet. The GaltStick® allows for the introduction of a .018" guidewire and .038" working

guidewire in percutaneous procedures.

« Embedded radiopaque marker band on all sheaths for enhanced visibility
« Smooth dilator/sheath transition

» Variety of kit offerings

» Hydrophilic or silicone coated sheath configurations

« 6Fr outer sheath, 4Fr dilator, 20cm usable length

» Echogenic, marked Trocar needle or Echogenic, marked Chiba needle

For more information about GaltStick? call (800) 639-2800 or visit galtmedical.com.




Galt STICK

Silicone Coated GaltStick® Introducer Set with Radiopaque Band

.018"x 60cm SS/  .018"x 60cm NT/  .038" x 145 PTFE 3mm
Hydrophilic Gold guidewire

Model Number
KIT-030-04
KIT-030-05
KIT-030-06
KIT-030-03

X

Gold guidewire “J” Straight guidewire
X
X X
X

Echo
Needle

Trocar
Trocar
Trocar

Trocar

Quantity
5

5
10
10

Hydrophilic Coated GaltStick® Introducer Set with Radiopaque Band

.018"x 60cm SS/  .018"x 60cm NT/  .038" x 145 PTFE 3mm
Hydrophilic Gold guidewire

Model Number
KIT-036-02

KIT-036-04
KIT-036-05
KIT-036-06
KIT-036-03
KIT-037-03
KIT-037-06

X

X
X
X
X
X
X

Model Number
NDL-101-00

NDL-109-00
NDL-109-01

Gold guidewire  “J” Straight guidewire
X X
X
X X
X
X
Accessories
Description Quantity
21ga x 15cm Trocar, Echogenic 5
22ga x 15cm Chiba, Echogenic 5
22ga x 20cm Chiba, Echogenic 5

Echo
Needle

N/A
Trocar
Trocar
Trocar
Trocar
Chiba
Chiba

Quantity
5

5
5
10
10

10
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